Order: 31344
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Sunday

01/05/22 Political - Alabama Track Owners
01/06/22 Political - Alabama Track Owners
01/07/22 Political - Alabama Track Owners
01/09/22 Political - Alabama Track Owners

mvoﬂ.zmsmmmn All, c‘_BwBN%‘_BmBN B

$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$550.00

M-F 9p-935p Late News Political Issue 9:10:40 PM
M-F 9p-935p Late News Political Issue 9:08:02 PM
M-F 9p-935p Late News Political Issue 9:25:43 PM
Sun 9-930p Late News  Political Issue 9:19:51 PM

3985
3985
3985
3985

ATOA_AUTOFACTORY_30TV(HD)
ATOA_AUTOFACTORY_30TV(HD)
ATOA_AUTOFACTORY_30TV(HD)
ATOA_AUTOFACTORY_30TV(HD)

Drew Woods
Drew Woods
Drew Woods
Drew Woods

[Sorted by: Order]

Spot Manager: All, 01/03/22-01/09/22 (01/12/22 2:05:22 PM)
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